REV. 1.1.0 11/7/03
Features
• Low dropout voltage
• Load regulation: 0.05% typical
• Trimmed current limit
• On-chip thermal limiting
• Standard SOT-223, TO-220, and TO-252 packages

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1117ADX TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117ASX SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD18X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS18X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD25X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS25X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD285 TO-252
FAN1117AS285 SOT-223
FAN1117AD33X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS33X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AT TO-220
FAN1117AT18 TO-220
FAN1117AT25 TO-220
FAN1117AT33 TO-220
FAN1117AD5X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS5X SOT-223 in tape and reel
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.